Test & Measurement
Clarity™ Series
18, 26.5, and 40 GHz Test Cables
When everything is important, Times new ClarityTM Series is the clear choice.
Industry-leading performance and unparalleled value.
• Research & Development Labs
• VNA Test Port Extension cables
• Scalar Analyzers

test procedure specifications  and results.
CLS70- 18M 18M-XX.XX  M
Ordering Guide
USE ABBREVIATIONS FROM THE CHART BELOW.
  CONNECTOR B  CONNECTOR A   LENGTH   0    sdsfdfs
  UNITS OF MEASURE
    M     METERS
    F       FEET
Description
1.85mm Male connector
1.85mm Female connector
1.85mm Ruggedized Female
Abbreviation
18M
18F
18RF
SilverLine®  Test Cables
Time's Silverline® Product Guarantee
Times will repair or replace your SilverLine test cable
at its option if the connector attachment fails within
four months of shipment. This guarantee excludes
cable or connector interfacedamage from misuse or
abuse.
High volume, in-process
production test
Incoming/final test inspection
RF test systems interconnects
•
•
•
Coax Test Cables for:
• Phase & Loss Stable
• Long Flex Life
• Triple Shielded Cable
• High Mating Cycle, Stainless Steel Connectors
• Rugged, Solder-Clamp Attachment
• Redundant, Long Life Strain Relief System
• ROHS Compliant
Features & Benefits:
SilverLine® Test Cables are cost effective, durable, high perfor-
mance cable assemblies designed for use in a broad range of test
and interconnect applications. Fabricated from rugged, solid PTFE
dielectric cable with stainless steel connectors and a proven strain
relief system, these cables provide long life and excellent stability
in applications where they are repeatedly flexed and mated/un-
mated. SilverLine® test cables are ideal for use in production, field
and laboratory test environments. They are also economical
enough to be used as interconnects in test systems.
6
Mechanical Specifications
• Passivated stainless steel finish
• Captive center contact
• Thick wall, 26.5 GHz SMA
• Type N & SMA OneTurn™ (1 full rotation to mate)
• Knurl/hex coupling nut (Type N and TNC)
Connector Attachment/Strain Relief
• Rugged, solder-clamp to braid. 175-300 lb pull force.
  Additional crimp system on armored version.
• Redundant triple layer strain relief system
  (Dual layer on armored version)
Connectors
Maximum Frequency
04 = 4.0 GHz (BNC one or both ends)
06 = 6.0 GHz
18 = 18.0 GHz
26 = 26.5 GHz
U = Unarmored 1ft (0.25m) minimum assembly length
A = Armored 2 ft (0.5m) minimum assembly length
S = Steel, torque & crush resistant armor 3 ft (1.0m) min. length
Connector Codes (2 or 3 Characters)
BM = BNC Male
First
SM = SMA Male